PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-06-209-003

R ek e e

LEG m..'bﬁscinﬁ‘h'?ou N
80.06 FT
ALL

PROPERTY

67 WESTCHESTER PARK SUBDVN

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-2-81

 6-18-96

11-23-02
4-27-04
4-27-04

MARTING CHARLES E & VIRGINIA
MARTING VIRGINIA R
BLOSS JILL A

BOWMAN RODNEY E JR

PROVIDENT BANK THE

DEADY DANIEL E

NO C.F.
S.P. 130,000

SP 122,500
SP 98,000
SP 127,000




